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SECTION B-BSECTION A-A
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RUMBLE STRIPS (LOCATION 1)

DETAIL 22 WITH CENTERLINE
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5.  SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS TO BE INSTALLED AT LOCATION 1 ONLY.

4.  SEE STANDARD PLAN A40B FOR SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP DETAILS.

3.  CENTERLINE STRIPING PATTERN TO MATCH EXISTING.

2.  CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED PRIOR TO INSTALLING THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPING.

1.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

WITH 4’’ YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE (EWNV)

REPLACE STRIPING IN THE SAME LOCATION 

REMOVE EXISTING STRIPING

EWNV

WITH 4’’ YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE (EWNV)

REPLACE STRIPING IN THE SAME LOCATION 

REMOVE EXISTING STRIPING

ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY

WITH 4’’ YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE (EWNV)

REPLACE STRIPING IN THE SAME LOCATION 

REMOVE EXISTING STRIPING
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WITH 4’’ TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE
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ETW
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AT INTERSECTION WITH LEFT TURN POCKETS

CENTERLINE AND SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

AT PUBLIC ROAD T-INTERSECTION

CENTERLINE AND SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)
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(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP
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PM 0.07
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LL ES
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PM 0.58

ROUTE 20ROUTE 20

AT PM 0.07 - 0.58 (LOCATION 1)

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP CONFIGURATIONINDENTATIONS)

(HMA, GROUND-IN 

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

INDENTATIONS)

(HMA, GROUND-IN

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

100’ Min
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CS-1

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

STATIONARY MOUNTED CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

AND DESCRIPTION

SIGN LOCATION

500 LF BEFORE THE BEGINNING OF RUMBLE STRIPS - PM 21.57

250 LF BEFORE THE BEGINNING OF RUMBLE STRIPS - PM 21.62

1

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

1

G20-2

W20-1

 

C14

C23

TRAFFIC

FACING
SIGN CODE

FEDERAL CALIFORNIA

PM 21.62 C40(Mod) TRAFFIC FINES DOUBLED IN WORK ZONES

SIGN MESSAGE
SIZE

PANEL

SIZE OF POST

NUMBER AND

OF SIGNS

NUMBER

END ROAD WORK

60" x 30"

36" x 18"

48" x 36"

48" x 48"

1

1

1

1

2-4"x4"

1-4"x4"

1-4"x6"

1-6"x6"

ROAD WORK NEXT 7 MILES

MOONEY FLAT ROAD - PM 0.09 ROAD WORK AHEAD

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 1MELODY ROAD - PM 1.94

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 1PENN VALLEY DRIVE - PM R3.62

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 2

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 1

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 2

1 G20-2 C14 36" x 18" 1-4"x4" 1

1 60" x 30" 2-4"x4" 1

1

ROUGH AND READY HIGHWAY - PM R6.6 1

CATTLE DRIVE - PM R6.24

PLEASANT VALLEY ROAD - PM R4.65

END ROAD WORK

ROAD WORK NEXT 7 MILES

PM R6.5 1 C40(Mod) TRAFFIC FINES DOUBLED IN WORK ZONES 48" x 36" 1-4"x6" 1

NOTES:

1

1

 

 

 

 G20-2

 

C14 END ROAD WORK

60" x 30"

36" x 18"

1

1

2-4"x4"

1-4"x4"

ROAD WORK NEXT 3 MILES500 LF BEFORE THE BEGINNING OF RUMBLE STRIPS - PM 6.70

250 LF BEFORE THE BEGINNING OF RUMBLE STRIPS - PM 6.75

 1PM 6.75 C40(Mod) TRAFFIC FINES DOUBLED IN WORK ZONES 48" x 36" 11-4"x6"

1 W20-1 C23 48" x 48" 11-6"x6"ROAD WORK AHEAD

1 W20-1 C23 48" x 48" 21-6"x6"ROAD WORK AHEAD

N NATIONAL AVENUE - PM 8.39

STEWART WAY - PM 8.72 1

1 W20-1 C23 48" x 48" 21-6"x6"ROAD WORK AHEAD1KINGSWOOD DRIVE - PM 8.93

1 W20-1 C23 48" x 48" 21-6"x6"ROAD WORK AHEAD1LINCOLN GREEN DRIVE/ CAMBRIDGE DRIVE - PM 9.06

1 W20-1 C23 48" x 48" 11-6"x6"ROAD WORK AHEAD

1 W20-1 C23 48" x 48" 11-6"x6"ROAD WORK AHEAD

SPECKLED STREET - PM 9.52

DOLLY VARDEN AVENUE - PM 9.63

 C40(Mod) TRAFFIC FINES DOUBLED IN WORK ZONES 48" x 36" 1-4"x6" 1

1 G20-2 C14 END ROAD WORK 36" x 18" 1-4"x4" 1

12-4"x4"60" x 30"ROAD WORK NEXT 3 MILES1

G20-1[Spec](7)

G20-1[Spec](7)

G20-1[Spec](3)

G20-1[Spec](3)

1
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JUST EAST OF Rte 20/ ROUGH AND READY Hwy INTERSECTION - PM R6.65

JUST EAST OF Rte 20/ ROUGH AND READY Hwy INTERSECTION - PM R6.75

PM 9.85

JUST NORTH OF ROUTE 267/ N LAKE Blvd INTERSECTION - PM 9.90

JUST NORTH OF ROUTE 267/ N LAKE Blvd INTERSECTION - PM 9.90

1.  EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

2.  POST MILE LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.
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A
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ROUTE

AND

COUNTY

NUMBER

LOCATION

Nev-20

1

2 Pla-267

Yub-20

NB SB EB WB

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 1

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 1

1 W20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1-6"x6" 1PINEDROP LANE - PM 9.19

NORTH AVENUE - PM 9.28

TIGER AVENUE - PM 9.35

4-4-16

4-4-16

.
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APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN WORK ONLY

C40(Mod)<CA>

WITH BLACK LEGEND AND BORDER

RETROREFLECTIVE WHITE BACKGROUND

�" BORDER WITH 2�" RADIUS AND �" INDENT

9.6"

6.7" 3.2" 4.5"

9.6"

6.7"

ROAD WORK

NEXT MILES

6"

6"

30"5"

6.5"

6.5"

18.6"

60"

16.8"

15.8"

6" 18"

4.5"

9.6"

6.7" 3.2" 4.5"

9.6"

6.7"

6"

6"

30"5"

6.5"

6.5"

18.6"

60"

16.8"

15.8"

6" 18"

4.5"

ROAD WORK

NEXT3MILES

TRAFFIC FINES

DOUBLED IN

WORK ZONES

7"

4"

5"

4"

5"

4"

7"

4.2" 4" 4.2"

8.1"

6.5"

4.3"4"

4"

8.1"

6.5"

36"

48"

14.3" 16.7"

23.5"

21.3" 14.3"

G20-1(Spec)(7)

7

G20-1(Spec)(3)

WITH BLACK LEGEND AND BORDER

�" BORDER WITH 2" RADIUS AND �" INDENT

WITH BLACK LEGEND AND BORDER

�" BORDER WITH 2 " RADIUS AND �" INDENT

"ROAD WORK" C SERIES LETTERS

"NEXT 7 MILES" C SERIES LETTERS

"ROAD WORK" C SERIES LETTERS

"NEXT 3 MILES" C SERIES LETTERS

"TRAFFIC FINES" D SERIES LETTERS

"DOUBLED IN" D SERIES LETTERS

"WORK ZONES" D SERIES LETTERS

NO SCALE

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
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LOCATION

No.COUNTY

1
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ROUTE PM TO PM
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R
I
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E
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E
M

O
V

E
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H

E
R

M
O

P
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A
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T
I
C

19 22

LF LF LF

53,313

22B

DETAIL No.

LF

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

Nev

Pla 267

20 0.0 TO R6.6

6.8 TO 9.9 67,094

2,614

2,614

2,614

4,436

4,436 53,313

824

824

NOTES: 

Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

R
O

D
O

L
F

O
 

A
V
I
L

A

03160000421

3.  EWNV = ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY.

2.  PAVEMENT DELINEATION SHALL MATCH EXISTING.

1.  POST MILE LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.

66,547

133,641

133,641

EA

R
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M
O

V
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P
A

V
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M
E

N
T
 

M
A

R
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E
R
 
*

*  PAID FOR AS LUMP SUM

27B

LF LF LF LFLF

18

4,436

30,664

DETAIL No.

6 19

DETAIL No.

21

LF LF

1,320

DETAIL No.

5 18
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